

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88089721

Data publicarii	13.10.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.124,63 RON - 1.124,63 RON

Descriere: FISA 32A 1 54,62 54,62 PRIZA 32A 1,00 32,77 32,77 LOPATA TIP C 4 20,17 80,68 COADA PT LOPATA 4 19,75 79,00 SURUB M14X100 20 2,69 53,80 PIULITA M14 20 0,32 6,40 SAIBA PL M14 40 0,67 26,80 NIPLU AL 1/2 2 3,36 6,72 TEU AL 1/2 2 8,40 16,80 NIPLU HENKO 16X1/2 2 11,76 23,52 MUFA HENKO 16X1/2 2 11,76 23,52 CLEME 15/2 8 0,67 5,36 SET HOLSURUB 8 1 3,78 3,78 RAC FL 3/4-3/4 40CM 5 10,08 50,40 RAC FL 1/2-3/8 50CM 5 10,92 54,60 HENKO 16 10 4,20 42,00 DOP AL 1/2 1 2,94 2,94 EMAIL IDEEA AL 4L 2 115,97 231,94 EMALUX ALB 0,75L 3 32,77 98,31 TEU AL 3/4 1 16,81 16,81 RED AL 3/4-1/2 1 3,78 3,78 COLIER ETANSARE GEBO 2' 2 105,04 210,08
